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MAKERERE

P.0.Box 7062 Kampala-Uganda
Cables: “MAKUNIKA”

Tel: +256-41-532752/530231/5302232
Fax: +256 -41 533640/541068

ar@acadreg.mak.

CHART FOR THE NEW FEES PAYMENT POLICY

COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES

Progr
amme
CODE

Day Programmes

BIC
BFS
BSP
SCB
SCP
SEC

BCB
ETB
BBT

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FISHERIES AND AQUACULTURE
BACHELOR OF SPORTS SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - BIOLOGICAL

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - PHYSICAL

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - ECONOMICS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PETROLEUM GEOSCIENCE & PRODUCTION
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CONSERVATION BIOLOGY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ETHNOBOTANY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOTECHNOLOGY

FUNCTIONAL FEES (PAYABLE TO THE UNIVERSITY)

REGISTRATION FEE (PER YEAR)
EXAMINATION FEE (PER YEAR)
LIBRARY FEE (PER YEAR)
DEVELOPMENT FEE (PER YEAR)
CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS RESEARCH FUND (PER YEAR)
TECHNOLOGY FEE (PER YEAR)
INTERNSHIP / FIELD ATTACHMENT FEE (PER SEMESTI
UNIVERSITY IDENTITY CARD (PER YEAR)
RULES AND CAUTION (PER YEAR)
ACADEMIC GOWN (PER YEAR)
GUILD FEES (PER YEAR)
SENIOR COMMON ROOM FEES (PER YEAR)
SPORTS CONTRIBUTION (PER YEAR)

TOTAL FUNCTIONAL FEES PAYABLE

UGANDAN
100%

840,000
840,000
840,000
756,000
756,000
756,000
1,300,000
756,000
700,000
1,200,000

100,000
100,000
20,000
123,500
20,000
50,000
100,000
15,000
2,000
16,000
10,000
5,000
15,000

NOTE: (For Semester Two, Internship Fees are the only functional fees)

OTHER FEES (PAYABLE TO THE UNIVERSITY)

APPLICATION FEE (PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF APPLICATION)

LATE REGISTRATION (SURCHARGE) FEE

ACCOMMODATION (i) FEE PER SEMESTER
(i) RECESS TERM

CERTIFICATION FEE

RE-EXAMINATION FEE

GRADUATION FEE

CONVOCATION FEE

CERTIFICATE FEE

TRANSCRIPT FEE

e~

50,000
50,000
220,000

3,000
20,000
40,000
10,000
20,000
20,000

UGANDAN

60%

504,000
504,000
504,000
453,600
453,600
453,600
780,000
453,600
420,000
720,000

INTERNATIONAL

100%

1,134,000
1,260,000
1,260,000
1,260,000
1,260,000
1,260,000
1,414,000
3,030,000
1,050,000
1,800,000

202,000
303,000
40,400
222,200
40,400
101,000
100,000
40,400
2,000
16,000
10,000
5,000
15,000

$ 75/Equivalent

101,000
600,000

20,200
40,400
101,000
20,200
101,000
101,000

INTERNATIONAL

60%

680,400
756,000
756,000
756,000
756,000
756,000
848,400
1,818,000
630,000
1,080,000

1,097,400



