

CHART FOR THE NEW FEES PAYMENT POLICY

7 COLLEGE OF NATURAL SCIENCES

	Progr amme CODI	2		UGANDAN 100%	UGANDAN 60%	INTERNATIONAL 100%	INTERNATIONAL 60%
(a)	Day P	Programmes					
(i)	BIC	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY		840,000	504,000	1,134,000	680,400
(ii)	BFS	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FISHERIES AND AQUACUL	LTURE	840,000	504,000	1,260,000	756,000
(iii)	BSP	BACHELOR OF SPORTS SCIENCE		840,000	504,000	1,260,000	756,000
(iv)	SCB	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - BIOLOGICAL		756,000	453,600	1,260,000	756,000
(v)	SCP	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - PHYSICAL		756,000	453,600	1,260,000	756,000
(vi)	SEC	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - ECONOMICS		756,000	453,600	1,260,000	756,000
(vii)	BPG	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PETROLEUM GEOSCIENCE	E & PRODUCTION	1,300,000	780,000	1,414,000	848,400
(viii)	BCB	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CONSERVATION BIOLOGY	Y	756,000	453,600	3,030,000	1,818,000
(ix)	ETB	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ETHNOBOTANY		700,000	420,000	1,050,000	630,000
(x)	BBT	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOTECHNOLOGY		1,200,000	720,000	1,800,000	1,080,000
		FUNCTIONAL FEES (PAYABLE TO THE UN	IVERSITY)				
		REGISTRATION FEE	(PER YEAR)	100,000		202,000	
		EXAMINATION FEE	(PER YEAR)	100,000		303,000	
		LIBRARY FEE	(PER YEAR)	20,000		40,400	
		DEVELOPMENT FEE	(PER YEAR)	123,500		222,200	
		CONTRIBUTION TOWARDS RESEARCH FUND	(PER YEAR)	20,000		40,400	
		TECHNOLOGY FEE	(PER YEAR)	50,000		101,000	
		INTERNSHIP / FIELD ATTACHMENT FEE	(PER SEMESTI	100,000		100,000	
		UNIVERSITY IDENTITY CARD	(PER YEAR)	15,000		40,400	
		RULES AND CAUTION	(PER YEAR)	2,000		2,000	
		ACADEMIC GOWN	(PER YEAR)	16,000		16,000	
		GUILD FEES	(PER YEAR)	10,000		10,000	
		SENIOR COMMON ROOM FEES	(PER YEAR)	5,000		5,000	
		SPORTS CONTRIBUTION	(PER YEAR)	15,000		15,000	
		TOTAL FUNCTIONAL FEES PAYABLE			576,500		1.097.400

 $\textbf{NOTE:} \ (For \, Semester \, Two, \, Internship \, Fees \, are \, the \, only \, functional \, fees \,)$

OTHER FEES (PAYABLE TO THE UNIVERSITY)

APPLICATION FEE (PAYABL	E AT THE TIME OF APPLICATION)	50,000	\$ 75/Equivalent
LATE REGISTRATION (SU	RCHARGE) FEE	50,000	101,000
ACCOMMODATION	(i) FEE PER SEMESTER	220,000	600,000
	(ii) RECESS TERM		
CERTIFICATION FEE		3,000	20,200
RE-EXAMINATION FEE		20,000	40,400
GRADUATION FEE		40,000	101,000
CONVOCATION FEE		10,000	20,200
CERTIFICATE FEE		20,000	101,000
TRANSCRIPT FEE		20,000	101,000

